
SERVICE TYPE     FEE FOR SERVICE

Personal Care Mon – Fri 7:00am – 6:00pm per hour (2+ hours) $81.50

Personal Care Mon – Fri 6:00pm – 11:00pm per hour (2+ hours) $92.30

Personal Care Saturday per hour (2+ hours) $115.60

Personal Care Sunday per hour (2+ hours) $147.70

Personal Care Public Holidays per hour (2+ hours) $184.70

Personal Care Mon – Fri 7:00am – 6:00pm per hour (up to 2 hours) $122.20

Personal Care Mon – Fri 6:00pm – 11:00pm per hour (up to 2 hours) $138.50

Personal Care Saturday per hour (up to 2 hours) $173.40

Personal Care Sunday per hour (up to 2 hours) $221.60

Personal Care Public Holidays per hour (up to 2 hours) $277.00

Home Care Mon – Fri ONLY per hour (2+ hours) $78.20

Home Care Mon – Fri ONLY per hour (up to 2 hours) $117.30

Transport per km $1.42

Sleep Over # (must include 2hrs 

active support extra)
Mon – Fri 11.00pm – 7:00am per night $331.50

Active Night + (awake) Mon – Fri 11:00pm – 7:00am per hr $117.90

Call Out Fee (per call out, & 

hourly rate if longer req’d)
First 2 hours First 2 hours $215.10

Cottage Respite – Mon – Fri per 24hr block per 24hr block $570.50

Cottage Respite – Saturday per 24hr block per 24hr block $690.10

Cottage Respite – Sunday per 24hr block per 24hr block $739.00

Cottage Respite – Public Holiday per 24hr block per 24hr block $1,195.40

Day Respite – Mon to Fri per day 6hrs duration $172.80

Registered Nurse Mon – Fri 9am-5pm 30 min service $103.20

Registered Nurse Mon – Fri 9am – 5pm  per hour $173.80

Dietitian 1:1 per hour per hour $200.80

Dietitian 1:1 per 30 min per 30 min $120.50

Exercise Physiologist per hour per hour $172.80

Occupational Therapy per hour per hour $144.90

Physiotherapy per hour per hour $200.80

Physiotherapy per 30min per 30 min $120.50

Chi Group per session  per session  $29.30

Gym group per session per session  $35.80

Hydrotherapy per session per session  $35.80

Dietician Cookery Class per session per session  $40.80

Rehab group 8-week program 8-week program $225.00

Physio/Dietician Session per session  $401.60

Exercise Physiologist per session per session  $345.60

*Up to 10km included from North Geelong – Call for a quote if outside 10km area

ALLIED HEALTH ASSESSMENTS (MONDAY – FRIDAY ONLY)
Includes assessment and report

ALLIED HEALTH GROUPS (MONDAY – FRIDAY ONLY)
Minimum 4 hours of 1:1 in the allied health domain must be funded and available prior to joining group for assessment, planning and review purposes

ALLIED HEALTH (MONDAY – FRIDAY ONLY) 

 Fee For Service Schedule 

Effective 1st July 2025

All fees are exclusive of GST

SERVICE TIMES & Duration

OVERNIGHT/COTTAGE/DAY RESPITE

CLINICAL SERVICES

*Up to 10km included from North Geelong – call for a quote if outside 10km area
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SERVICE TYPE     FEE FOR SERVICE

 Fee For Service Schedule 

Effective 1st July 2025

All fees are exclusive of GST

SERVICE TIMES & Duration

Case Manager per hour (charged in 15min increments) per 15mins $31.10

Care Coordinator per hour (charged in 15min increments) per 15mins $19.90

Case Manager Travel Fee Outside 15km of office location per km $1.42

per day * per Fortnight *

$4.40 $61.60

$4.69 $65.66

$7.73 $108.22

$8.25 $115.50

$16.83 $235.62

$17.95 $251.30

$25.51 $357.14

$27.21 $380.94

1:1 Support Ratio Weekday 24 hour day $2,172.30

1:1 Support Ratio Saturday 24 hour day $2,776.20

1:1 Support Ratio Sunday 24 hour day $3,515.40

1:1 Support Ratio Public Holidays 24 hour day $4,254.70

1:2 Support Ratio Weekday 24 hour day $1,196.70

1:2 Support Ratio Saturday 24 hour day $1,498.70

1:2 Support Ratio Sunday 24 hour day $1,868.30

1:2 Support Ratio Public Holidays 24 hour day $2,237.90

1:3 Support Ratio Weekday 24 hour day $871.50

1:3 Support Ratio Saturday 24 hour day $1,072.80

1:3 Support Ratio Sunday 24 hour day $1,319.30

1:3 Support Ratio Public Holidays 24 hour day $1,565.70

1:4 Support Ratio Weekday 24 hour day $708.90

1:4 Support Ratio Saturday 24 hour day $859.90

1:4 Support Ratio Sunday 24 hour day $1,044.70

1:4 Support Ratio Public Holidays 24 hour day $1,229.50

Establishment fee for Personal Care/Participation each $699.20

hour $80.40

Group Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime hour $80.40

Group Activities - High Intensity - Weekday Daytime hour $87.00

Skills Development and Training hour $91.60

Individual Social Skills and Development hour $91.60

Supports in Employment - Weekday Daytime hour $80.40

* Price per day is indicative as at 1 March 2025.  Prices will be revised as soon as 1 July 2025 HCP subsidies are known

#Assistance with, or supervision of, personal tasks of daily living where overnight support is needed, but the 

care giver can sleep when not required to provide support.

+Assistance with, or supervision of, personal tasks of daily living where overnight support is needed and the 

care giver will not have the option to sleep.

Level 3 Care Management (Average hours of support – 3hr per fortnight)

Level 4 Package Management

Level 4 Care Management (Average hours of support – 4hr per fortnight)

Short Term Accommodation and Assistance (including the provision of respite care)

Assistance to Access Community, Social and Recreational Activities

Access Community Social and Rec Activ - Standard - Weekday Daytime

Level 3 Package Management

Home Care Package Fees

Home Care Package Management Fees * Fees *

Indictative Block Amount – % of package amount *

Level 1 Package Management

Level 1 Care Management (Average hours of support – 1hr per fortnight)

Level 2 Package Management

Level 2 Care Management (Average hours of support – 2hr per fortnight)
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